Position

Information Technology
Director

Public Safety System
Administrator

Information Technology
Technician Il

Systems Administrator

Other Positions Held City

Gilroy

Gilroy

Gilroy

Gilroy

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$165,749

$122,728

$86,416

$69,841

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,881

$1,166

$10,591

$8,170



