Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Technology Director		Gilroy	Information Technology	\$165,749	\$34,881
Public Safety System Administrator		Gilroy	Information Technology	\$122,728	\$1,166
Information Technology Technician II		Gilroy	Information Technology	\$86,416	\$10,591
Systems Administrator		Gilroy	Information Technology	\$69,841	\$8,170